WEDNESDAY, 11.10.2023.

Printing time:10:37

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | Géaﬁi}révﬁ::f Géﬁgﬁj}ﬁﬂf Bo T é:.aif‘; é‘%’%z

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00/ 4291 |UKR 2 |METALIST PRYKARPA. 2.90|3.15|2.40|4.90|3.90]9.00 | 7.75[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.20 | 8.50| 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.95 | 2.55
13:00| 4832 | JPNLC |YOKOH.M. URAWA 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60|6.50 | 8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 1.95 | 2.25
13:00| 4833 |JPNLC |FUKUOKA NAGOYA GE 2.90|2.95|2.505.00|4.30(9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60] 2.35|9.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
13:00/5366 |TUR C |KASTAMON.  |SEBAT 1.50|4.20|6.75[2.25|11.03.50|27.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|2.30 | 1.78 | 1.65 | 4.00 [ 3.05 | 13.0 | 1.95 | 2.35 [ 1.65 | 4.90
13:00|5368 | TUR C |BELED. E. ERBAASPOR |2.95|3.40|2.40(4.903.80 1.85]1.85|3.15|2.80/4.90 2.10/8.50(1.95|6.75]|1.68|2.10]2.65 | 2.20
13:00/5369 |TUR C |ZONGULDAK | TOKAT B. 1.60|3.90|5.80[2.40/9.003.90|18.0]|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.35|1.85]|1.67 | 4.20[2.70 | 13.0|1.75|2.15| 1.62 | 4.10
13:30/ 6703 |INFRY |CROAT.M19 ESTON.M19 1.12]8.00|16.0)1.33|25.0)1.75|65.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80|1.35|1.15|1.22 | 2.10| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.00 | 2.15[1.10 | 5.90
14:00| 5367 |TUR C |ARNAVUTK. SILIVRIS. 1.673.705.50|2.60|8.50|4.70 | 19.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.852.70 | 2.00 ) 1.78 | 4.80 [ 2.80 | 13.0[1.92 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 4.50
14:00|5370 | TUR C |SERIK B. BELED. A. 1.30]5.2011.0[1.82|20.0|2.50|70.0]|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45|1.85|1.48|1.45|3.20| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.05 | 2.35| 1.40 | 6.50
14:00| 5371 |TUR C |USAKSPOR ALIAGA 4.40|3.50|1.85|6.75/2.90|14.0|5.60]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.85 | 5.60 [ 1.88 | 2.40|3.70 | 1.90
14:00| 5372 |TUR C |MENEMEN JILDIRIM 1.63|3.80|5.70[2.50 | 8.50)4.30| 18.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]2.50 | 1.95|1.72 | 4.50 [ 2.80 | 13.0 | 1.82 | 2.30 [ 1.70 | 4.40
14:00| 5373 |TUR C |GENCLIK. TALASGUCU 2.20|3.40|3.303.50|5.40(6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80[3.50 | 2.85] 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.85
14:00/ 5374 |TUR C |NAZILLI Y.ALTIND. 1.18]7.25/15.0[1.58|25.0|2.05|70.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40|1.70 | 1.35] 1.37 | 2.95[ 4.00 | 20.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.30 | 8.00
14:00| 5375 |TUR C |SARIYER KARAB. I. 1.40|4.60|8.00|2.00|15.0|2.95|35.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|2.10 | 1.65] 1.60 | 3.80| 3.35| 16.0|2.00 | 2.35| 1.55 | 5.80
14:00|5376 |TUR C |[ETIMESGUT MARDIN BB 1.673.705.50|2.55|8.00|4.50|17.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.55|1.95]|1.73 | 4.50|2.75|13.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.70 | 4.20
15:00| 8646 [ENGD |WIGAN M21 CREWE M21 1.206.50 1 9.50(1.42|12.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.65|1.75
16:0011156PRMV |COMO M19 REGG.M19 1.45]4.50|5.50(1.97 | 7.25]2.95|17.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.62 | 1.50 | 1.40 | 2.90 [ 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.40 | 1.57 [ 1.27 | 2.65
16:00| 3563 |CZE C |UNICHOV ZLIN 5.60/4.00/1.538.50|2.20]17.03.35[2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 6.002.25 | 11.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.50 | 1.70 ] 3.05 | 1.37
16:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |P.BYST. TATRAN 2.60|3.60/2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00 | 6.75[1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.25|1.85|5.90 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
16:00| 4453 |SVK C |STIAVNIK KOSICE FC 30.0|13.0|1.03 5.80|1.10|1.30 2.25|2.35
16:00)4621 HRV 2 |BIJELO B. VUKOVAR 3.10/3.20/2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 [ 2.25 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.92|2.60 ] 3.10 | 2.40
16:00| 5246 |GRC C|DIAGORAS PANETOL. 5.10/3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45|15.0 | 4.00[2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25|6.50| 2.40 | 11.0| 1.62 | 4.10| 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
16:00|5841 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II SIAUL.Il 1.90|3.90|3.15|2.75/4.90|4.80 | 8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|2.25|2.10| 1.57 | 4.10|1.77 | 6.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
16:00| 6061 |KVM19|FINL.M19 ROMAN.M19 3.10|3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90 | 3.90) 2.00 | 7.25| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
16:00| 6062 |KVM19|WALES M19 AUT.M19 5.80|3.90|1.539.00|2.25[17.0|3.35]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.25|6.75]|2.55 | 11.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.70 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.52
16:00) 6066 |KVM19|GERM.M19 KAZAK.M19 1.03]13.0/30.0f1.15/50.0|1.45|70.0|5.801.10|1.30|1.42|1.10 | 1.05] 1.08 | 1.52|3.10 | 22.02.20 | 2.35|1.02 | 5.40
16:00| 6704 |INFRY |GREEC.M19 BULG.M19 2.00|3.45|3.45]3.10|5.30|5.60 | 9.00[2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75 ] 1.75 | 2.50
16:00| 8641 |GRE2A ANAGEN.K. EOLIKOS 1.73]3.45|4.70|2.75|8.00|5.00 | 15.0|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|3.05 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.40
16:00| 8642 |ZAM 1 |GREEN B. POWER D. 5.30|3.40|1.679.00|2.65[18.0 | 4.80|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 10.0 2.30
16:00| 8643 |GRE2A|LARISA AEP IRAK. 1.90|3.30|4.00[3.05|6.75]5.80| 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45 |2.45|1.92 | 6.25|2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 [ 2.15 | 3.90
16:00| 8644 |JOR 2 |AL TORA AL YARMO. 3.80/3.30/1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92|2.55]3.50 | 2.10
16:00| 8647 |GRE2ANIKI VOL. LEVADIAK. 2.90/3.20/2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00 | 7.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30 | 3.99[2.15|8.00|2.05 |6.75|1.85|2.45]2.85 | 2.40
16:00| 8648 |RWA 1|POLICE MUHAZI 1.90|3.25/4.00(3.10 | 6.75 1.55]2.30 | 4.40 2.10]2.80
16:00| 8649 | GRE2A/KOZANI MAKEDON. 2.40/3.00/3.004.00|5.10]8.009.50[1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40)4.50 | 3.40[2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.30
16:00| 8651 |RWA 1|MARINES KIGALI 3.50|3.10|2.10|5.90 | 3.45 1.53]2.35]4.60 2.05|2.85
16:00| 8799 |QCLW |SPART.S.W ROSENG.W 3.70|3.50|1.905.40 | 2.95]|9.50 | 4.90|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.40 | 4.10|2.05 | 7.75| 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.47 | 1.68 | 2.40 | 1.60
16:00| 8812 |RWA 1 |AMAGAJU KIYOVU 2.60|3.20 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 4.30 1.48|2.30|4.30 1.95|2.70
16:0512470/OMA 1 |RUSTAQ NASR S. 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90(9.00 | 9.00|1.34|3.00|6.00|3.80(5.10 | 3.70] 2.35|8.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 3.40 | 3.20 | 3.45
16:10/ 8793 |OMA 1 |AL NAH.M. OMAN CLUB 1.2814.7011.0[1.87|22.0|2.70 | 55.0|1.62 | 2.15|3.90|3.10|2.40 | 1.62] 1.55|3.90 [ 4.20 | 27.0|2.85|3.25|1.55| 10.0
16:15)4452 |SVK C |B.LEHOTA TRNAVA 16.09.00|1.10|25.0|1.30|65.0|1.70]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.8019.0 | 17.0] 3.50 | 22.0 | 1.22 | 2.10|2.20 | 2.30 | 5.90 | 1.10
16:30/ 1914 |SVN 2 |BRINJE LENDAVA 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60|7.50 | 8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.80 | 3.20| 1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
16:30|3567 |CZE C |KOLIN BOHEM.D. 13.0|7.50|1.15[22.0|1.40]65.0|1.90|3.20|1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80| 16.0 | 14.0|3.25 | 19.0[1.25|2.15|1.90 | 2.00 {4.90 | 1.13
17:00| 6067 |KVM19|MACED.M19 POLAN.M19 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0|1.90[35.0|2.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40(12.0 | 11.0]3.10 | 18.0| 1.45|3.201.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.37
17:00| 6701 |INFRY |R.IRE.M19 SCOTL.M19 2.75/3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00 | 7.25[2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.35[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.30 | 2.05
18:00/11026/GHA 1 |DREAMS NSOATR. 1.35/4.10]10.5 1411270
18:00/11095SPAW |OSASUNAW  |LIEIDAW 2.50|3.50|2.504.00|4.00(7.75|7.75|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 [ 4.00 | 3.30 ) 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 2.30
18:00/11096/SPAW |OVIEDO W LOGRONEW  ]13.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.10|9.00|5.80) 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.80 |3.80]2.00|7.25[1.85|5.50[1.67 | 2.10|2.55| 1.95
18:00| 6063 |KVM19|LATV.M19 HUNG.M19 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60]9.00 | 6.75[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]4.70 | 3.70| 2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95 ] 2.55 | 1.97
18:3011206 CIV  |STELLA SOL 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60 | 5.70 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.05|2.85
18:40| 8794 | OMA 1 |AL SEEB SUR 1.25|5.20|11.0[1.77|20.0|2.35|65.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80|2.15|1.52|1.47 | 3.50 | 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.75 | 3.15| 1.45 | 8.50
19:0011207)QCLW |SLAV.P.W OLIMP.C.W 1.10]9.00|16.0[1.25|25.0 4.701.15/1.40 1.92|2.00
19:00| 3564 |CZE C |ZIZKOV SIGMA O. 5.40/4.00/1.55]8.00|2.25]17.03.45[2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]6.50 | 6.00[2.35|10.5|1.55|3.50 | 1.58 | 1.92]3.25 | 1.45
19:00| 4571 |FARIC |B68 TOF. EB/STREY. (3:0) 1.903.45|3.80[2.95|5.60[4.90|10.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.40[2.10 | 8.00|1.58 | 1.85|1.72| 2.65
19:00| 6068 |KVM19|ENGL.M19 MONT.M19 1.1816.50 | 13.0|1.57 | 23.0|2.00 | 65.0]|2.29 | 1.565|2.35|2.10|1.62 | 1.30| 1.35|2.70 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.65| 1.25 | 6.75
19:00| 6702 |INFRY |SERB.M19 ITALY M19 4.50|3.50|1.75(7.00|2.70|11.0|4.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 5.90 | 5.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 2.00 [ 3.10 | 1.65
19:00| 8818 |RWA 1|RAYON SP. E.DE LEST 1.85|3.30|4.203.00 | 7.00 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.20 | 2.85
19:30111155DANW |KOGE W NORDSJA.W 2.05/3.70/2.95|3.20 | 4.70 1.981.65|2.65 1.57 11.90
19:30/ 8795 |QCLW |HACKEN W TWENTE W 3.05/3.50|2.15|4.80|3.40|8.50 | 5.80|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]3.60 | 3.45[1.82 |6.75|1.65|5.00 | 1.45|1.65]2.10 | 1.70
20:00[11097|SPAW |CORDOBAW  |J.GRAND.W 3.40/3.70/1.85|5.302.80]9.50 | 5.10[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.90 | 4.10[2.05|7.25|1.70 |4.70 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.75
20:00|5377 |TUR C |AFJET AD. 1954 1.75/3.60 | 4.90|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 15.0) 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.70 | 2.15] 1.78 | 5.00 [ 2.55 | 12.01.82 | 2.25| 1.75| 3.80
20:3011098 SPAW |BALEARSW  |GRANADA W 13.0]7.00]1.15]20.0|1.45]|65.0|1.97|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|17.0 | 16.0|3.50 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.50 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 6.25 | 1.20
20:30/4061 [ESP C |PRADEJON ATLET.L. 1.90 | 3.50 | 4.10|3.00|6.25|5.50| 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.602.90 | 2.30| 1.80 | 5.202.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10| 1.87 | 3.20
20:30|5138 |FRA 3 |LE MANS ROUEN 2.30/3.20|3.003.70|5.00|7.25|9.00| 1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.003.90 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75|2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
20:30|5140 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES  |MARTIGUES 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80(8.50 | 7.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 4.70 | 3.70 ] 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
20:30| 8813 |SPACF|LENTREGU UD LOGR. 5.10/3.60/1.65|7.75|2.50|15.0 | 4.10[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75[2.45 | 12.0| 1.65|4.20 | 1.75|2.10 ] 3.70 | 1.62
21:0011021ENLC |L.CL. W WATFORD W 1.77 13.90 | 3.60 | 2.65|5.30|4.50 | 9.50|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10| 2.05 | 7.25|1.52 | 1.82| 1.57 | 2.45
21:0011027|ENLC |DURHAM W BLACKB.W 2.15/3.70|2.80]3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
21:0011099 SPAW |LA SOL.W EIBAR W 18.0|10.5|1.07[23.01.22]65.0| 1.62|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80 | 22.0 | 19.0|3.70 | 22.0 [ 1.20 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.50 | 6.25 | 1.08
21:0011153/CIV |ZOMAN S.ABIDJAN 2.40/3.003.004.00|5.10 1.53|2.35/4.60 2.00 | 2.85
21:00|4062 [ESP C [M.LAGUNAS  |CHICLANA 2.75|3.20|2.65|4.60 | 4.40]9.00 | 9.00f1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.904.70 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.25|2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25 ] 2.65 | 2.60
21:00/8800 |QCLW |ZURICH W AJAX W 6.50|4.20|1.45]|11.0|2.05|22.0|3.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0| 1.55|3.45|1.72|2.05]|4.10 | 1.45




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}rﬁ:fGé?ﬁj}rgﬁﬂf Boiliene E:.’:T; .I*E!'ﬁ
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 18ov25 | 1&ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gy |ggkov25 | over15 | ower1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 5620 | 524

21:00/ 8801 |QCLW |R.MADR.W VOLER..W 1.03|13.0|30.0 4.00]1.20 | 1.53 2.40]2.50
21:00| 8805 |[ENLC |LEICES.W LIVERP.W 2.45/3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
21:00/ 8806 |[ENLC |SHE.U.W SUNDERL.W 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.703.80]7.00 | 7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 3.15 | 2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90

21:00/ 8814 [ENLC |EVERTON W MAN.CIT.W 7.50|5.201.30|11.0|1.7233.0|2.35|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95| 1.97 [9.00 | 9.00|2.55 | 16.0| 1.37 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 3.70 | 1.25

21:00/8819 |[ENLC |BIRMING.W BRIGHTO.W 4.104.201.63|5.80/2.35|10.5|3.70]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.80 | 4.70] 2.05|8.50 [ 1.50 | 3.50 [1.42 | 1.62|2.45| 1.42

21:30[11157|[ENLC |LEWES W C.PALAC.W 11.0/7.50|1.15[15.0|1.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.75/1.85

21:30| 8807 [ENLC |WESTHW CHARLT.W 1.43/4.50|5.80[1.95|8.00]2.80|18.0]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.65|1.50]|1.45|2.95|2.25|10.5[1.42|1.65[1.30|2.95

21:30/ 8808 |[ENLC |BRIST.C.W SOUTHAM.W 1.803.903.45[2.70|5.10|4.50 | 9.00 ) 2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.25 |1.97 | 1.57 | 4.20[1.95 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.55| 2.30

21:30/8809 [ENLC |TOTTENH.W READING W 1.3314.90|7.00(1.77 /10.5|2.40|32.0|2.50 | 1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.40) 1.40 | 2.80[2.55 | 13.0[1.60 | 1.851.27 | 3.50

21:30| 8815 |SPACF|SAN ROQUE T.DEL MAR 1.75/3.504.50(2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0|1.75| 2.15[1.70 | 3.45

21:30| 8816 |SPACF|CD GVAD. TALAVERA 3.40|3.35]2.05]|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.30]2.20 | 9.00| 1.85|5.70|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.85 | 1.97
21:35/8802 | QCLW |GLASGOWW  |BRANN W 2.30|3.45|2.80]3.60|4.606.50 | 8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10)2.95|2.55[1.72 |5.30|1.82 | 6.25|1.48 | 1.70| 1.82 | 2.05
21:45/1161 |ITA3B |PINETO PESCARA 3.60|3.45|1.95]5.40|3.05|9.50 | 5.40|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40(4.90 |4.20(2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 4.90 | 1.60 | 1.85|2.60 | 1.77
21:45/1181 |ITA3C |MESSINA CASERTANA 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50[1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
21:45/2283 |lUKPS |GOSPORT DORCHEST. 1.45/4.40|5.50(1.977.75]2.95|17.012.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.72 | 1.55]1.45|3.15|2.25 | 11.0[1.52 | 1.72[1.35| 3.00
21:45/6611 |INTFR |WALES GIBRALTAR 1.03/13.0|30.0f1.22|50.0)1.52|70.0/3.20/1.30|1.73/1.80]1.30 | 1.10]1.20 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 23.0 [ 3.70 | 4.20 [ 1.05 | 9.50
22:00/4063 |[ESP C |6 DE JUN. BUNOL 9.50|5.30]1.32|17.0|1.85]55.0|2.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45[15.0 | 14.0|3.40 [17.0]| 1.43 | 3.15|1.95|2.15]|5.50 | 1.40
22:00/5131 |FRA 3 |NANCY RED STAR 3.20/3.20/2.205.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.001.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.90 | 4.70[2.25 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.92|2.60 ) 3.15 | 2.40
22:00/5132 |[FRA 3 |MARIGNANE  |NIMES 3.20/3.00/2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0 | 7.50(1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]6.25|5.10[2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 ) 3.60 | 2.70
22:00/5133 |FRA 3 |NIORT VERSAILL. 2.35]3.202.903.80|4.90|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.90|3.15[2.05|6.75]2.15|8.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.85
22:00|5134 |[FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. GOAL 1.703.45]4.90|2.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.552.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.25|2.20) 1.82 | 5.80[2.85 | 12.0|2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90
22:00/5135|FRA 3 |DIJON EPINAL 1.503.80/6.50(2.30|11.0|3.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.80)1.62|3.99[3.0018.02.00|2.501.65|5.30
22:00/5136 |FRA 3 |CHOLET ORLEANS 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00f1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90 | 3.70[2.25|7.50|2.35|8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75] 2.95 | 3.05
22:00|5137 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. SOCHAUX 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.809.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.90 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.05

23:00111022|PE2PF |COMERC.AD L.CHANKAS 2.45|3.25]2.75|3.90 | 4.60|7.50 | 8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.75|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50

23:00/ 1491 [ECU 2 |BUH.ULVR CUNIBURO 2.45|3.202.75|4.00 | 4.608.00 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[4.00 | 3.30[2.05 |6.75]2.15 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.65

23:00/8937 |COLIW|A.NAC.W PALMEIR.W 10.06.25]1.22(15.0|1.52 3.2011.301.73 1.7211.87

23:15/1286 |CO2CL PATRIOTAS TIGRES 1.37/4.20|9.00(2.00|17.0|3.00 | 37.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.40 |1.70]1.62 | 4.103.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 2.95[1.62 | 7.75
23:15/1289 |CO2CL|LLANEROS DEP.CUC. 2.05|3.20|3.603.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[3.80 | 2.80]2.00 | 6.25]2.55|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
23:15|1290 |CO2CL|QUINDIO BOCA CALI 1.50|3.80|6.50)2.30|11.0]3.50|23.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.55 | 1.87|1.62 | 4.10| 3.05| 18.0 | 2.10 | 2.55 [ 1.65 | 5.40
23:15/1299 |CO2CL|R.SOACHA R.S.ANDR. 3.20/3.10/2.25]5.50 | 3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.90[2.35 | 9.502.05|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 ) 3.35 | 2.50
23:15/1300 |CO2CL |BOGOTA CORTULUA 2.25|3.10]3.203.70 | 5.50|7.25|9.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.20 | 3.10)2.05 | 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
23:15/1311 |CO2CL|LEONES REAL KAR. 1.75/3.504.50(2.75]7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0[1.75| 2.15[1.70 | 3.45

23:15/ 1312 |CO2CL BARRANQ. ORSOMARSO ]1.90|3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00f5.70 | 12.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40|1.87 | 5.70 | 2.45| 10.5] 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50

23:15/1313 |CO2CL |ATLE.JAM. FORTALEZA 3.60/3.30/2.005.60|3.20]11.06.00f1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90]5.90 | 5.00[2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 ] 3.30 | 2.10

00:00111023URU C |BASANEZ CERRITO 3.40/3.20/2.10|5.70 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90[2.40 | 9.00|1.95|6.25|1.95|2.60 ] 3.35 | 2.30

00:30|1492 |[ECU 2 |AME.QUITO N.DE OCT. 1.83|3.45|4.10]2.85]6.25]4.90| 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.565|2.70 | 2.20 | 1.75 | 4.90| 2.35| 10.5 | 1.75| 2.10 | 1.75 | 3.20

01:30/11028 COLIW|UNIVERS.W SANT.FEW 5.10|3.60|1.65]7.75]2.5015.0 | 4.10]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75|2.45 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.75 | 2.10| 3.70 | 1.62

01:30/11029 COLIW|OLIMPIA W UNIVERS.W 1.55|4.00|5.40[2.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97 | 1.70]| 1.55|3.50|2.35| 10.5[1.58 | 1.92|1.45| 3.25

02:00111024/URU C |FERR.C.U. BELLA V. 2.95/3.25/2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99[2.15|8.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.85 | 2.35
02:15/1277 |COL 1 |DEP.CALI DEP.TOL. 2.60|3.00|2.7514.404.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50)2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
02:30/11025 URU C |J.COLONIA ALBION M. 3.30|3.30]2.10|5.40|3.35|10.0 | 6.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.20 | 4.30]2.25 | 9.00| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
03:00/1493 |[ECU 2 |MACARA CHACARIT. 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.605.90 | 10.5|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
03:10| 1462 |ARG C |CHACO DEFENS.J. n 6.25/3.60/1.55]11.0|2.40]22.03.90[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]9.50 | 8.50|3.05 | 16.0| 1.67 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 2.75] 5.90 | 1.80
03:30/1523 |BRA 2 |VILLAN. BOTAF.SP 1.70/3.35|5.10|2.75/8.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.412.70 | 5.40|3.803.60 | 2.30 ) 1.87 | 5.90 [ 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
04:05/1721 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO U.GUADAL. 2.25|3.30/3.003.60|5.00|7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80f3.50 | 2.90)1.95|6.50]2.05|8.001.73 | 2.25|2.15|2.75
04:05|8875 |ME1W |MAZATL.W SANT.LW 3.00/3.70/2.004.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]14.10 | 3.45[1.90 | 6.75|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 ) 2.25 | 1.75
04:30(1272 |COL 1 |DEP.PER. AGUILAS 2.40/3.20/2.85|3.904.80|7.75/9.00[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)4.00|3.25[2.05|6.75|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45]2.45|2.80
05:00| 8650 | CANPF|PACIFIC YORK UTD. 1.75/3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.50| 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30[2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65




